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Women / XS / Ch G

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Claire Kuziemko166
Peninsula

9.175 9.375 9.3259.425 37.300
1 6 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Schulz423
Diablo

8.925 9.500 9.4759.375 37.275
4 4 3 1 2 

2 

Shelby Fulton331
Bay Island 

8.900 9.775 9.3008.850 36.825
5 1 6 3 3 

3 

Hinako Yamamoto307
CSC Cambrianna 

8.725 9.675 8.8259.350 36.575
7 2 4 5 4 

4 

Malea Lewis413
Central Coast

9.000 9.475 8.3759.475 36.325
3 5 1 8 5 

5 

Elodie Serres395
Bayshore

8.575 9.575 9.1008.650 35.900
8 3 7 4 6 

6 

Anushka Diwe104
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.050 8.6508.900 35.350
6 8 5 6 7 

7 

Jessica Zhou367
Rising Star

9.050 9.225 8.4508.150 34.875
2 7 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Jr A

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abigail Stefani412
Central Coast

9.250 9.225 9.2009.725 37.400
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Aki Lam299
CSC Cambrianna 

8.925 9.800 8.8009.525 37.050
4T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ryann Abad164
Peninsula

9.225 9.250 8.7509.125 36.350
2 4 3 9 3 

3 

Jordyn Quiro591
Bay Aerials 

9.050 9.150 9.0508.700 35.950
3 7 6 3 4 

4 

Nyla Ramoso552
Titans

8.925 9.175 9.0258.675 35.800
4T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria364
Rising Star

8.775 8.700 9.3008.925 35.700
5T 8 4 1 6 

6 

April Wang600
Bay Aerials 

8.775 9.600 8.8258.300 35.500
5T 2 9 7 7 

7 

Diya Deshpande103
CSC Great Oaks

8.125 9.275 8.9758.325 34.700
7 3 8 5 8 

8 

Lexie Hall269
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.225 8.9258.750 34.200
6 9 5 6 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Jr B

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Grace Zecchin470
CSC Race Street

9.425 9.275 8.9509.025 36.675
1 4 5 4 1 

1 

Ava Sarin303
CSC Cambrianna 

9.325 9.250 9.0009.050 36.625
2 5 4T 3 2 

2 

Ava Bailey419
Diablo

8.675 9.400 9.1259.275 36.475
5 3 2 2 3 

3 

Roxana Pourfarzaneh339
Bay Island 

9.075 9.225 8.9009.225 36.425
3 6 3 6 4 

4 

Sonia Murugesh626
PAC West

8.325 8.900 8.9259.775 35.925
8 9T 1 5 5 

5 

Gabriela Rodriguez273
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 9.450 8.8759.050 35.525
9 2 4T 7T 6 

6 

Gabriella Dominguez105
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 9.175 8.8758.450 35.125
6 7 7 7T 7 

7 

Janey Rubio417
Central Coast

9.000 9.800 8.7257.550 35.075
4 1 9 8 8 

8 

Grace Easton503
Twisters

8.125 8.900 9.1508.800 34.975
10 9T 6 1 9 

9 

Saloni Patel590
Bay Aerials 

8.350 9.075 8.3758.000 33.800
7 8 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Jr C

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kylie Molina392
Bayshore

9.200 9.375 9.3759.075 37.025
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Hollister390
Bayshore

8.850 9.150 9.1759.250 36.425
6 6 1 2 2 

2 

Yulia Kolechkina466
CSC Race Street

8.950 9.275 8.8259.000 36.050
4 3 4 5 3 

3 

Chianna Demanuele298
CSC Cambrianna 

8.900 9.200 8.7258.950 35.775
5 5 5 8 4 

4 

Charlize Satteson155
V-Force

9.225 8.900 8.8008.825 35.750
1 8 7 6 5 

5 

Emma Frazer275
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.725 8.7508.900 35.350
3 9 6 7 6 

6 

Avani Kulkarni112
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 9.000 8.8508.300 34.750
7 7 8 4 7 

7 

Richa Khandkar582
Bay Aerials 

7.725 9.250 8.2009.050 34.225
8 4 3 9 8 

8 

Ashley Gao575
Bay Aerials 

7.550 9.625 8.9757.750 33.900
9 1 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Jr D

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madeline MacDonald334
Bay Island 

8.925 9.650 9.1009.225 36.900
3 2 3 3 1 

1 

Reva Dalmia200
West Valley

9.375 9.575 8.2509.250 36.450
1 4 2 9 2T

2T

Elise Madier211
West Valley

8.650 9.400 9.1259.275 36.450
7 5 1 2 2T

2T

Madeline Grier202
West Valley

8.700 9.675 8.6508.925 35.950
5 1 4 4 3 

3 

Jocelyn Vazquez645
GymStars

9.250 9.225 8.5508.800 35.825
2 7 5 6 4 

4 

Leyla Artun199
West Valley

8.675 9.200 8.6008.650 35.125
6 8 6 5 5 

5 

Lydia Finn165
Peninsula

8.175 9.300 9.2758.350 35.100
9 6T 8 1 6 

6 

Romila Gargeshwari623
PAC West

8.200 9.625 8.2758.625 34.725
8 3 7 8 7 

7 

Ishita Banerjee573
Bay Aerials 

8.800 9.300 8.4258.050 34.575
4 6T 9 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Jr E

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lexy Schellenger156
V-Force

8.900 9.200 9.1009.000 36.200
5 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Mary Huerta464
CSC Race Street

9.225 9.175 9.1008.450 35.950
1 3 8 1T 2 

2 

Kiana Ainoa295
CSC Cambrianna 

8.750 8.850 8.5009.375 35.475
6 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Katlyn Searcy595
Bay Aerials 

9.075 8.275 9.0508.975 35.375
3 8 4 2 4 

4 

Harley Guzman624
PAC West

8.475 9.600 8.4508.800 35.325
10 1 5 5 5 

5 

Elana Lopez271
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.850 8.4259.400 35.225
8 6T 1 6 6 

6 

Jenna Rollin644
GymStars

9.050 8.900 8.4008.500 34.850
4 5 7 7 7 

7 

Kahari Johnson332
Bay Island 

9.200 8.850 8.6008.050 34.700
2 6T 10 3 8 

8 

Eleanor Vickery305
CSC Cambrianna 

8.625 9.050 8.2508.350 34.275
7 4 9 8 9 

9 

Maya Starace365
Rising Star

8.525 8.500 8.1508.700 33.875
9 7 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Jr F

Session: 04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

April Liang210
West Valley

9.475 9.750 8.9509.200 37.375
1 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Kayla Robertson533
WCOGA

9.250 8.875 9.4259.450 37.000
2 8 2 1 2 

2 

Sofia James580
Bay Aerials 

9.150 9.625 8.8509.200 36.825
4 3 4T 7 3 

3 

Isabelle Flores622
PAC West

8.475 9.600 9.0259.300 36.400
7 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Laisha Figueroa621
PAC West

8.250 9.700 8.9009.475 36.325
9 2 1 6 5 

5 

Karlie Kolpak363
Rising Star

8.900 9.175 9.1759.000 36.250
5 6 5 2 6 

6 

Sonia James581
Bay Aerials 

9.200 9.350 9.0008.200 35.750
3 5 7 4 7 

7 

Lillian Hardy110
CSC Great Oaks

8.325 9.000 9.0258.725 35.075
8 7 6 3T 8 

8 

Sara Del Fava102
CSC Great Oaks

8.675 8.500 8.5008.050 33.725
6 9 8 8 9 

9 
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